ERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

ML e i a
05-33-000-017

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

48.254
9-3-33 S MID PT S W QR

NAME OF OWNER

1-22-82

1-22-82
8-15-90
11-4-02

WILLIAMS THEODORE L

WOLFE JAY KEITH & CRAIG B
(LOIS & HAROLD WOLFE LF EST)

SKI-ROC FARM (LOIS & HAROLD WOLFE LF EST)

WOLFE JAY K
WOLFE JAY KEITH TRUSTEE

8 TRS
M TR

NO C.F.

NO C.F.
CF 54.00
SP NO FEE




